

Policy No : DHOM110167731901
Date of Accident : 06 April 2020



陳林摩呀私人有限公司
TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365
Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Claims Department
United Overseas Insurance Ltd
3 Anson Road #28-01
Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909

Date : 07 April 2020

Estimate To Repair GBJ3817P - Toyota DYNA 100 MANUAL
Chassis No : JTFAT35YX0K212539

Don't Lek - Goo qian
08/04/2020 C1610 hn

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
<u>LIST ITEMS</u>			
01	1 pc	front windscreen glass / sm	\$ 1,541.00
02	1 pc	front windscreen glass weatherstrip / mc	\$ 308.00
03	1 pc	front body panel / P.S.	\$ 310.00 1195
04	2 ps	front body side apron garnish @ \$130.00 / re	\$ 260.00
05	1 pc	wiper centre panel / P.S.	\$ 275.00
06	2 ps	wiper panel nozzle @ \$47.00 / mis	\$ 94.00
07	2 ps	wiper panel nozzle lock nut @ \$21.00 / mis	\$ 42.00
08	1 pc	wiper linkage / Jm	\$ 365.00
09	1 pc	wiper motor / NW	\$ 627.00
10	2 ps	wiper arm @ \$122.00 / cut / mis	\$ 244.00
11	2 ps	wiper arm lock mute cover @ \$35.00	\$ 70.00
12	2 ps	wiper blade @ \$85.00 / cut	\$ 170.00
13	1 pc	front centre grille emblem badge / mc	\$ 75.00
14	1 pc	front Dyna emblem / mc	\$ 85.00
15	1 pc	front bumper / cut	\$ 700.00
16	2 ps	headlamps @ \$842.00 / CRA	\$ 1,684.00
17	2 ps	headlamp lower finisher @ \$30.00 / CRA	\$ 60.00
18	2 ps	front bumper stay @ \$255.00 / BT	\$ 510.00
19	2 ps	front bumper fog lamp garnish @ \$140.00 / X NN	\$ 280.00
20	2 ps	front wing mirror assy @ \$685.00 / PH - BT	\$ 1,370.00
21	1 pc	o/s front door / P.S.	\$ 1,600.00
22	1 pc	o/s front door hinges / BT	\$ 95.00
23	1 pc	o/s front door checker/arrestor / BT	\$ 150.00
24	1 pc	o/s front door inner lock / BT	\$ 286.00
25	1 pc	o/s front door inner lock striker / X NN	\$ 31.00
26	1 pc	o/s front door window glass / P.S.	\$ 725.00
27	1 pc	o/s front door window glass channel weatherstrip / re	\$ 220.00
28	1 pc	o/s front door outer weatherstrip moulding / re	\$ 103.00
29	1 pc	o/s front door inner trimboard / re	\$ 565.00
30	1 pc	o/s front door 1/4 garnish outer / re	\$ 46.00
31	1 pc	o/s front door power window motor / X NN	\$ 553.00
32	1 pc	o/s front door regulator / BT	\$ 375.00
33	1 pc	o/s front door weatherstrip / Tm	\$ 195.00
34	1 pc	o/s front door step garnish / X	\$ 300.00
35	1 pc	o/s front door kicking plate / X	\$ 195.00
36	2 ps	dashboard speaker @ \$235.00 / X	\$ 470.00
37	1 pc	o/s front door channel weatherstrip / X	\$ 220.00

293.4

145.2

@21.6

@588.5

78.9

198.1

Policy No : DHOM110167731901
Date of Accident : 06 April 2020



陳林摩喀私人有限公司
TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365
Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877
GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Claims Department
United Overseas Insurance Ltd
3 Anson Road #28-01
Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909

Date : 07 April 2020

Estimate To Repair GBJ3817P - Toyota DYNA 100 MANUAL
Chassis No : JTFAT35YX0K212539

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
LIST ITEMS			
38	1 pc	instrument dashboard finisher centre	\$ 389.60
39	1 pc	instrument dashboard assy	\$ 1,050.00
40	1 pc	instrument dashboard lower cover left	\$ 189.60
41	1 pc	instrument dashboard lower cover centre	\$ 269.80
42	1 pc	instrument dashboard reinforcement	\$ 635.00
43	1 pc	instrument glove box assy	\$ 285.00
44	1 pc	instrument dashboard cluster finisher	\$ 235.00
45	1 pc	instrument centre radio cluster facia	\$ 482.00
46	1 pc	speedo meter assy	\$ 850.00
47	1 pc	steering wheel	\$ 985.00
48	1 pc	steering wheel air bag	\$ 700.00
49	1 pc	n/s passenger's seat air bag	\$ 700.00
50	1 pc	steering coupling	\$ 725.00
51	1 pc	steering coupling shaft	\$ 315.00
52	1 pc	air bag sensor	\$ 356.00
53	1 pc	air bag module	\$ 415.00
54	1 pc	air bag spirit sensor	\$ 238.00
55	2 ps	seat belt and right @ \$875.00	\$ 1,750.00
56	2 ps	seat belt buckle and right @ \$124.00	\$ 248.00
57	1 pc	steering column cover top	\$ 67.00
58	1 pc	steering column cover bottom	\$ 62.00
59	1 pc	aircon evaporator	\$ 1,049.00
60	1 pc	aircon blower	\$ 977.00
61	1 pc	front cabin aircon filter	\$ 45.00
62	1 pc	heater unit	\$ 468.60
63	1 pc	n/s engine mount	\$ 135.00
64	1 pc	o/s engine mount	\$ 135.00
65	1 pc	gearbox mount	\$ 125.00
66	1 pc	air duct heater to register n/s	\$ 95.00
67	1 pc	air duct heater to register o/s	\$ 95.00
68	1 pc	air duct heater to register centre	\$ 95.00
69	2 ps	horn @ \$115.00	\$ 230.00
70	1 pc	heater inlet hose left	\$ 95.00
71	1 pc	heater inlet hose right	\$ 105.00
72	1 pc	front cross-member sub assy frame	\$ 190.00
73	2 ps	front cross-member reinforcement sub-assy inner channel @ \$202.60	\$ 405.20
74	1 pc	tiit cab sub assy	\$ 720.00

Policy No : DHOM110167731901
Date of Accident : 06 April 2020



TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365
Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877
GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Claims Department
United Overseas Insurance Ltd
3 Anson Road #28-01
Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909

Date : 07 April 2020

Estimate To Repair GBJ3817P - Toyota DYNA 100 MANUAL
Chassis No : JTFAT35YX0K212539

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
		<u>LIST ITEMS</u>	
75	1 pc	tiit cab sub front mounting n/s <i>4 BT</i>	\$ 456.00 <i>/</i>
76	1 pc	tiit cab sub front mounting o/s <i>4 BT</i>	\$ 456.00 <i>/</i>
77	1 pc	front pillar n/s <i>x repair</i>	\$ 370.00 <i>X</i>
78	1 pc	front pillar garnish n/s <i>re</i>	\$ 125.00 <i>/</i>
79	1 pc	front pillar o/s <i>Buc</i>	\$ 370.00 <i>/</i>
80	1 pc	front pillar garnish o/s <i>mis</i>	\$ 125.00 <i>/</i>
81	1 pc	aircon fan assy <i>X SAN</i>	\$ 1,300.00 <i>X</i>
82	1 pc	aircon receiver <i>X SAN</i>	\$ 88.00 <i>X</i>
83	1 pc	n/s front door inner trim board <i>X AAA re 565</i>	\$ 225.00 <i>/</i>
84	1 pc	aircon receiver bracket <i>X NN</i>	\$ 35.00 <i>X</i>
85	1 pc	brake fluid resonator tank <i>X CAA</i>	\$ 856.00 <i>/</i>
86	1 pc	accelerator pedal <i>X BT</i>	\$ 156.00 <i>/</i>
87	1 pc	accelerator pedal bracket <i>X NN</i>	\$ 45.00 <i>X</i>
88	1 pc	brake pedal <i>X BT</i>	\$ 156.00 <i>/</i>
89	1 pc	brake pedal bracket <i>X NN</i>	\$ 45.00 <i>X</i>
90	1 pc	clutch pedel <i>X BT</i>	\$ 156.00 <i>/</i>
91	1 pc	clutch pedel bracket <i>X NN</i>	\$ 45.00 <i>X</i>
92	1 pc	brake booster <i>X SAN</i>	\$ 1,685.00 <i>X</i>
93	1 pc	clutch pump <i>X SAN</i>	\$ 350.00 <i>X</i>
94	1 pc	accelerator pedal control unit <i>X NN</i>	\$ 358.00 <i>X</i>
95	1 pc	wiper tank <i>X NN</i>	\$ 258.00 <i>X</i>
96	1 pc	fusebox assy <i>X CAA</i>	\$ 998.00 <i>/</i>
97	1 pc	rear cabin glass - front <i>CRA</i>	\$ 558.00 <i>/</i>
98	1 pc	front cabin rear grille - left <i>X SAN</i>	\$ 85.00 <i>X</i>
99	1 pc	front cabin rear grille - right <i>X SAN</i>	\$ 85.00 <i>X</i>
		Less 25 %	\$ 40,496.80 <i>34187.05</i>
			\$ 10,124.20 <i>25640.28</i>
		<u>LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES</u>	\$ 30,372.60
01		Towing with king dolly charges. - <i>Invoice</i>	\$ 120.00 <i>X NN</i>
02		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$ 120.00 <i>30</i>
03		To remove and refit front windscreen glass.	\$ 120.00 <i>100</i>
04		To resupply I.U. bracket.	\$ 26.00 <i>/</i>
05		To dismantle and refit instrument dashboard, check electrical lightings and re-run, re-route wire harness.	\$ 320.00 <i>200</i>
06		To dismantle air-con assy, remove and renewal of parts, vacuum and charge-in gas.	\$ 280.00 <i>X AAA NN</i>



Policy No : DHOM110167731901
Date of Accident : 06 April 2020

陳林隆略私人有限公司
TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365
Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Claims Department
United Overseas Insurance Ltd
3 Anson Road #28-01
Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909

Date : 07 April 2020

Estimate To Repair GBJ3817P - Toyota DYNA 100 MANUAL
Chassis No : JTFAT35YX0K212539

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES	
07		To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, garnish and other, to enable repair.	\$ 200.00
08		To transfer of door fittings and perform water seepage test.	\$ ✓ 120.00
09		To remove and renew SRS airbag sensor, control module, impact sensor and spiral sensor.	\$ 400.00
10		Using onboard scan tool (OBD) perform full engine diagnostic check, to configure and clear, reset SRS service light.	\$ 300.00
11		Labour re-connect wiring and fusebox	\$ 60.00
12		Labour to bleed brake system.	\$ 150.00
13		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$ 2,800.00
14		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$ 1,600.00
			\$ 6,616.00
		Disassemble Dismantle front seat \$120.00	
		Total	\$ 36,988.60

60120
X
250
X } NA
X } 1600
1200-1500
1300-1400
3846

31270.28

Excess \$500

20%: 25K

Not Authorised.

Guo Qiang
82880282

Impsum repair.
After repair photos.

08/4/2020.

10 Days.

LRK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged parts during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date: